2-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP 09 14 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEN'S 2-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

GROSS

NET

WOMEN'S 2-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

GROSS

NET

INDIVIDUAL QUOTA

FLIGHT 1
QUOTA

FLIGHT 2
QUOTA

FLIGHT 3
QUOTA

Score
68
70
72

Score
60
62
63
63

Score

79

Score

64

Score

+11
+8
+7
+7
+3

Score

Score
+3
+3
+1
+1

Names

Mark Stasium, Greg Leighton
Wayne Johnson, Steve Quigley
Jim McKay, Rich Boutin

Names

Lou Mainella, Dustin Ward
Nick Franco, Tony Desimon
Wayne Schaab, Tim Matthews
Bill Whitmore, Steve Landry

Names

Sally Williams, Paula Smith

Names

Kris Hughes, Melissa Dalfonso

Name
Mark Stasium
Wayne Johnson
Nick Franco
Jim McKay
Lou Mainella

Name
Steve Landry
Bill Whitmore

George Seamans
Rich Boutin
Steve Quigley
Gregg Carrell

Name
Tim Matthews
Dustin Ward
George Lee
Kevin Heikkinen
Tony Desimon
Morris Fisher
Melissa Dalfonso

Prize
$200
$120

$80

Prize
$200
$120
S40
S40

Prize

$100

Prize

$100

Prize
$22
$20
$17
$17
S14

Prize
S22
S20
S18
S16
S7
$7

Prize
S21
S21
S17
S17
S5
S5
S5

/TEAM

/TEAM

/TEAM

/TEAM



GROSS SKINS skin
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 14

NET SKINS Skin
Eagle on 2
Eagle on 8
Eagle on 11

PINS Pin
HOLE 3 2.4
6.4
HOLE 8 8.10
10.1
HOLE 11 6.7
7.5
HOLE 17 16.10
23.0

Name
Linda Varrell
Sean Fennessy
Nick Dalfonso

Name
Bill Shane
Mike Ross
Melissa Dalfonso

Name

Mark Stasium

Tony Polito
George Seamans
Kevin Heikkinen

Mark Stasium

Bill Whitmore
Kevin Heikkinen

Karen Moody

Prize
$16
$16
$16

Prize
$16
S16
$16

Prize
$12
S8
$12
S8
$12
S8
$12
S8
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