

2-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP 09 14 24

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEN'S 2-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	68	Mark Stasium, Greg Leighton	\$200 /TEAM
	70	Wayne Johnson, Steve Quigley	\$120
	72	Jim McKay, Rich Boutin	\$80

NET	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	60	Lou Mainella, Dustin Ward	\$200 /TEAM
	62	Nick Franco, Tony Desimon	\$120
	63	Wayne Schaab, Tim Matthews	\$40
	63	Bill Whitmore, Steve Landry	\$40

WOMEN'S 2-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	79	Sally Williams, Paula Smith	\$100 /TEAM

NET	<u>Score</u>	<u>Names</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	64	Kris Hughes, Melissa Dalfonso	\$100 /TEAM

INDIVIDUAL QUOTA

FLIGHT 1

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+11	Mark Stasium	\$22
	+8	Wayne Johnson	\$20
	+7	Nick Franco	\$17
	+7	Jim McKay	\$17
	+3	Lou Mainella	\$14

FLIGHT 2

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+6	Steve Landry	\$22
	+4	Bill Whitmore	\$20
	+2	George Seamans	\$18
	E	Rich Boutin	\$16
	-1	Steve Quigley	\$7
	-1	Gregg Carrell	\$7

FLIGHT 3

QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+3	Tim Matthews	\$21
	+3	Dustin Ward	\$21
	+1	George Lee	\$17
	+1	Kevin Heikkinen	\$17
	E	Tony Desimon	\$5
	E	Morris Fisher	\$5
	E	Melissa Dalfonso	\$5

GROSS SKINS

<u>Skin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
Birdie on 1	Linda Varrell	\$16
Birdie on 5	Sean Fennessy	\$16
Birdie on 14	Nick Dalfonso	\$16

NET SKINS

<u>Skin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
Eagle on 2	Bill Shane	\$16
Eagle on 8	Mike Ross	\$16
Eagle on 11	Melissa Dalfonso	\$16

PINS

	<u>Pin</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
HOLE 3	2.4	Mark Stasium	\$12
	6.4	Tony Polito	\$8
HOLE 8	8.10	George Seamans	\$12
	10.1	Kevin Heikkinen	\$8
HOLE 11	6.7	Mark Stasium	\$12
	7.5	Bill Whitmore	\$8
HOLE 17	16.10	Kevin Heikkinen	\$12
	23.0	Karen Moody	\$8